Service List:

Taylor Law Office

Suite 401, 10722 —~ 10e Avenue

Edmonton, AB T5J) 5G7

Attention: Conan Taylor {via email ctaylor@tayloriawservices.com)

Mintz Law

400 The Dorchester

10357 — 109 Street NW

Edmonton, AB T5J 1N3

Attention: Bruce Mintz (via email bmintz@mintlaw.ca)

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP

1900 Centennial Place, East Tower

520 — 3" Avenue

Calgary, AB T2P OR4

Attention: Andrew Maciag (via email amaciag@blg.com)

Cleall

2500 Commerce Place

10155 — 102 Street

Edmonton, AB T5] 4G8

Attention: Harry O. Moffet (via email hmoffet@cleall.ca)

Witten LLP

Suite 2500 Canada Western Bank Place

10303 lasper Avenue

Edmonton, AB T5J 3N6

Att: Coralie ). Schultz Mohr) {via email cschultzmohr@wittenlaw.com)

Ahlstrom Wright Oliver Cooper LLP

Suite 200, 80 Chippewa Road

Sherwood Park, AB T8A 4W6

Att: Keith J. Macey (via email kmacey@awoc.ca)
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Fraser Milner Casgrain us
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Richard A. Renz

8506 — 104 Street NW
Edmonton, AB T6E 4G4

(via email renzlaw@shaw.ca)

Warren Tettensor Amantea LLP

1413 — 2™ Street SW

Calgary, AB T2R OW7

Attention Denise Whiteley {via email whiteley@warren.ab.ca)

Justice

Christine Matthews
900 ~ 840 Howe Street
Vancouver, BC V62 259
{via fax 604-775-7498)

Judy Haynes
CRA
{via emal judy.haynes@cra-arc.gc.ca)

Hall & Van Campenhout
12026-102 Ave. N.W.
Edmonton, AB TSK ORS {via email p.vancampenhout@telusplanet.net)

Canada Revenue Agency

Regional Intake Centre of Insolvency
9700 Jasper Avenue

Edmonton, AB T5J 4C8 (Via Courier)

fme-faw.com

3590459_1|EDMDOCS



